Alternate   Branch Kaveripakkam  at No: 1294 /5, Banvaran Main Road, Kaveripakkam , District                 

Ranipet – 632 508.  Tender documents can be downloaded from Indian Bank website www.indianbank.in. 

Earnest Money deposit                                      :  Rs.9,500/-( Excluding GST) (Rupees Nine  Thousand  Five   

Hundred only )   by  crossed    pay order/bankers cheque in 
favour of Indian bank ,Zonal Office – Vellore payable at Vellore  

(Firms registered with MSME/NSIC with Valid Certificates issued 

by GOI are exempted from submitting EMD along with Tender)

[...]

The time allowed for the carrying out of the work is 15 days from the date of written orders to commence work. 

4. The contractors should quote in figures as well as in words the rates, and amount tendered by them. The 
amount for each item should be worked out and the requisite totals given. 

5. Earnest money, amounting to Rs.9,500/-( Excluding GST) (Rupees Nine   Thousand and   Five     Hundred    
Only)    in the form of Bank draft draw in favour of “INDIAN BANK” Zonal office –Vellore  Vellore – 632 006. 
must accompany each tender and each tender is to be in a sealed cover subscribed of  Proposed Interior 
Electrical  work  (Branch) Indian Bank  New Alternate   Branch Kaveripakkam  at No: